
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Karen Perez

2109

[1250978]

Submitted on:

11/3/2021 09:19:07 (eastern)

10 1 2021 10 31 2021 M10
X

School Board Member, Dist. 6X

P.O. Box 46159

Tampa, FL 33647

  2 350 00

  0 00

  2 350 00

  0 00

  1 124 10

  0 00

  1 124 10

  0 00

 24 630 00   3 258 40



Karen Perez 2109

10/1/2021 10/31/2021
1 1

Velasco, Regina  
100 S. Belcher, Rd., Unit 8141 
Clearwater, Fl 33758

I physician CH
10/5/2021

1

    $1,000.00

Spruill, Jim 
6443 Advocate Drive
Colorado Springs, CO 80923

I constructi
on
manager

CH
10/5/2021

2

      $500.00

Pothen, Mariamma 
1315 Misty Valley Dr.l
Brandon, Fl 33510

I registered
nurse

CH
10/9/2021

3

      $500.00

Combs, Nadia 
***Protected Voter***
  

I educator CH
10/13/2021

4

      $100.00

John, Rebu 
2004 Brandon Crossing Cir., Apt. 103
Brandon, Fl 33511

I store
manager

CH
10/20/2021

5

      $250.00



Karen Perez 2109

10/1/2021 10/31/2021
1 1

Anedot Inc., 
1340 Poydras Street, Suite 1770

New Orleans, LA 70112

MOonline
contributions
facilitation
211006548086

10/6/2021

1

       $60.60

Hanisee, Mark 
6734 31st Way S.
St. Petersburg , Fl 33712

MOfundraising10/17/2021

2

    $1,020.00

Anedot Inc., 
1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

MOonline
contributions
facilitation
211012160065

10/12/2021

3

       $20.30

Anedot Inc., 
1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

MOonline
contributions
facilitation
211018439749

10/18/2021

4

        $8.60

Anedot Inc., 
1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

MOonline
contributions
faciliation
211020136874

10/20/2021

5

        $4.30

Anedot Inc., 
1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
New Orleans, LA 70112

MOonline
contributions
facilitation
211022230618

10/22/2021

6

       $10.30


